

Native Village of Afognak To embrace, protect, develop, and

enhance Alutiiq culture, protect our traditional use areas and encourage unity among the Alutiiq of the Kodiak Archipelago

Native Village of Afognak

Ag'wanermiut Liitut Award

Award: \$1,000 - Two recipients per year *Deadline*: Opens March 1; Closes June 1 annually; For NVA Members Only

Eligibility Requirements:

- Must be an enrolled member of the Native Village of Afognak
 - Must have a minimum of a 2.5 GPA or equivalent
 - Must meet all KEF eligibility requirements

Application Requirements:

- Provide proof of enrollment
- One letter of recommendation (must be signed, dated, and less than one year old)
 - Most Recent Transcripts
 - Recent Resume
 - Recent Profile Photo
 - Essay:

• The Native Village of Afognak Ag'wanermiut Liitut Award requires a two-part essay

- a) Include a description of your 1) personal and family history, 2) community and/or family involvement 3) volunteer activities/awards, and 4) educational and life goals.
 - b) Select and answer **one** of the following three questions:

What does Afognak mean to you? What does education mean to you? What does community mean to you?



Native Village of Afognak To embrace, protect, develop, and enhance Alutiiq culture, protect our traditional use areas and encourage unity among the Alutiiq of the Kodiak Archipelago